

**LA 4 OF 21 (4/21)**

Order No 18 dt. 19/10/22.

Today is date fixed for filing w/o.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P files written Objection .Copy served

To 15/12/22 for evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
1 st Court, Darjeeling.