

LA 4 OF 21 (4/21)

Order No.25

Dated:07.08.23

Today is date fixed for affidavit and chief.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira.

Regular P.O . is transferred. A.D.J. 2nd Court is in-charge.

To 04.09.2023 for affidavit and chief.

Additional District &Sessions Judge
1 st Court, Darjeeling.(I/C)