

LA 04 of 2021
(Reg. No. 04 of 2021)

Order No. 36
05.10.2024

Today is fixed for OPW special l/c.
OP/state is present by filing hazira.
Petitioner is absent without steps.
P.O is transferred and Ld. ADJ 3rd Court is in charge.
The case is adjourned.
To **07.12.2024** for OPW .

ADJ 1st Court, Darjeeling(I/C)