

L.A.04/2021[02/21]

Order No. 38

Dated 03.03.2025

Today is date fixed for OPW.

Both the parties are present by filing hazira .

Regular P.O is transferred.

A.D.J. 2nd Court is In-Charge.

The case is adjourned.

To **21.04.2025** for OPW.

D/C by

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Dlg.(I/C)

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Dlg.(I/C)