

LA 04 of 2021
(Reg. No. 04 of 2021)

Order No. 43
Dated 10.11.2025

Today is fixed for OPW .
OP/state is absent without steps.
Petitioner is also absent without steps.
As per resolution of local Bar Association, Darjeeling
dated 10.11.2025 no effective judicial work is done.
P.O is transferred and Ld. ADJ 3rd Court is in charge.
The case is adjourned.
To 28.01.2026 for OPW .

ADJ 1st Court, Darjeeling(I/C)P